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175,261.66 62,169.18
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175.00 -
163,340.00 155,598.00
163,515.00 155,598.00
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894,195.81 889,900.72
85,000.00 170,465.00
979,195.81 1,060,365.72
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2,128,008.93 2,191,714.10
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U 2568 U 2567
594,215.90 557,649.33
11,546,692.64 10,821,104.09
1,887,085.02 1,985,705.11
26,450.18 36,752.96
2,499,056.22 2,670,649.28
16,553,499.96 16,071,860.77
2,425.00 2,425.00
22,113.10 23,673.22
26,684.70 25,549.69
743,351.00 738,209.00
1,020.00 3,060.00
795,593.80 792,916.91
17,349,093.76  16,864,777.68
(Wqe:um)

U 2568 U 2567
307,974.00 376,784.00
5,000.00 5,000.00
312,974.00 381,784.00
(e umn)

U 2568 U 2567
14,598,231.57 14,067,654.86
13,628,570.34 15,238,610.00
- 268,000.00
1,982,500.00 .

30,209,301.91

29,574,264.86
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seldAiu 5,485.00 6,409.00
selaluaugn 4,910.00 6,050.00
suseldanmsdaiund Arsssudien Auuazluaygn 488,205.72 497,995.11
waemg 27 s1eldannnisganyuduuacuiane
(Mq8:uM)
U 2568 U 2567
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wunewme 28 s1eldvasfanisianiznisuaztasaunieglddena
(Wq8:u)
U 2568 U 2567
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s16lédu 5,131.43 5,021.31
eldnnnisgavyuduuasiing 13,960.00 20,000.00
swneldvadsadou uazgudwaunaniin 19,091.43 25,021.31
srusgldvasnanisianizasuaznusuMeladeia 19,091.43 25,021.31
wanewg 29 518l#dy
(Md28:U M)
U 2567
s1¢ldnenidedurhniiaantunisiy 261,634.31 162,751.51
seldnenibeviseduiluna 31,958.05 204,875.51
seldy 173,634.00 203,246.00
suelddy 467,226.36 570,873.02




e 30 Anldireyaains

°

Ruhau (edsedn)
Ruifiou (Ahemsiiies)

RuUszdaumug
GupsuunundnuvesesinsUnAsaduioiy
RutAATITN

Rugrems@nwiuns

Ruinegue

RUaunu NUn.

Ruaununamuussiudsa
Ruaununamuiunauny

ANV

By

s ldIneynAaIng

wuema 31 Adnndaiiungy
Uungy

sauArd ety
WA 32 ATRBULNY
AmauLUNISUURNUY
FIUANBUUNU

ngwa 33 dnldaoy

1 L 200 v =f
AIINBAIUNISENBUTY
AlgIneAunng
AgBLLTLLAZ TN

ANNVLIUINNS

U 2568
8,481,619.06
2,078,160.00
252,000.00
1,180,229.00
174,799.00
103,250.00
109,200.00

50,720.00
1,487.00
294,400.00
175,200.00

(Mu28:uM)
U 2567
7,418,685.00
2,058,500.00
240,887.00
1,303,640.00
82,716.00
103,516.00
109,200.00
340,000.00
66,136.00
1,280.00
284,400.00
171,200.00

12,901,064.06

12,180,160.00

(ae:um)

U 2568 U 2567
356,100.00 -
356,100.00 -
(we:um)

U 2568 U 2567
222,700.00 140,970.00
222,700.00 140,970.00
(WU28:uW)

U 2568 U 2567
287,933.00 246,160.00
130,033.65 57,235.00
630,529.00 350,247.54
2,093,813.00 2,315,265.07
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10,995.54 6,928.00
- 9,215.00
47,100.00 45,600.00
. 21,500.00
87,837.04 95,740.37
3,288,241.23 3,147,890.98
(wie:um)

U 2568 U 2567
746,440.00 799,453.00
208,396.85 195,065.00
133,500.00 143,800.00
1,088,336.85 1,138,318.00
(Wqe:um)

U 2568 U 2567
522,223.34 528,022.11
1,434.87 1,270.09
161,655.60 157,076.00
8,865.00 10,095.00
694,178.81 696,463.20
(wae:um)

Y 2568 U 2567
282,312.00 275,145.06
2,371,330.80 605,746.38
8,167,504.75 7,388,700.49
245,160.00 245,160.00
11,066,307.55 8,514,751.93




wunemg 37 ArldIrannnisganyuainvasunialg

1 4 a d ° a
AldTeiugavyuianisanduay
AliSegavyu - misnunials

1 i a d o a
s ldIeRuganyuiianisauiiueu

MuAldIganNn1sganyuIINMiilsunalg

V9 v a a
VISJ']FJWW! 38 ﬂ’ﬂﬁﬁ]ﬂﬂ%ﬁﬂﬂﬁigﬂwquauttazumﬁﬂ

Aldneitugavyuiianisdiduu
Aldegampuiiomssuiiuanu - manfaueu
Aldieatainisvosiguna
AldTeganyuiitelnsuinis
Aldreaavyuiitansdin
Arlddreaavmyuitonisuinmsdeny

s ldieduaavyuianisdniuey
AlddneRugavyuiionisamuy
Alddregavmyuiitonisamu - $iawiailildanidunisiu
swlddredugavyuitenisamu

N ' d a
suAld9enn1seavyuduLau3aia

' -
e 39 Aldineduy

wﬁaaﬁa%@muawﬁum
AMINBAUNSNE
nldieRuremiegussause
Anlde8y

' ' o
SAUA Y DY

(Ww:um)

U 2568 U 2567
857,463.10 867,149.44
857,463.10 867,149.44
857,463.10 867,149.44
(wae:um)

U 2568 U 2567
144,820.00 866,657.00
8,882,500.00 8,416,300.00
190,062.93 212,995.29
38,744.00 43,639.00
164,510.00 156,620.00
9,420,636.93 9,696,211.29
- 13,775.48
- 13,775.48
9,420,636.93 9,709,986.77
(wdq8:uM)

U 2568 U 2567
(909.78) 3,798.77
9,504.65 -
2,370,744.38 403,219.15
60,000.00 60,000.00
2,439,339.25 467,017.92




